
Annville-Cleona, Cohort 1 
Bonfanti, Sue 
sbonfanti@acschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Annville-Cleona, Cohort 1 
Coleman, Ryan 
rcoleman@acschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Annville-Cleona, Cohort 1 
Kapp, Beth 
bkapp@acschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Annville-Cleona, Cohort 1 
Lamb, Jimbo 
jlamb@acschools.org 
Skype: jimbo.lamb 
 
Annville-Cleona, Cohort 1 
Schaeffer, Melanie 
mschaeffer@acschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Bermudian Springs, Cohort 2 
Dengler, Heather 
hdengler@bermudian.org 
Skype:  
 
Bermudian Springs, Cohort 2 
Fahnestock, Larry 
lfahnestock@bermudian.org 
Skype: lfahnestock 
 
Bermudian Springs, Cohort 2 
McFeaters, Rachael 
rmcfeaters@bermudian.org 
Skype:  
 
Camp Hill, Cohort 1 
Gates, Jim 
jgates@caiu.org 
Skype: jimkathy808 
 
Central Dauphin, Cohort 2 
Demer, Alicia 
ademer@cdschools.org 
Skype:  
 

Central Dauphin, Cohort 2 
Dunkle, Kelly 
kdunkle@cdschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Central Dauphin, Cohort 2 
Ellsesser, Pam 
pellsesser@cdschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Central Dauphin, Cohort 2 
Gensimore, Wendy 
wgensimore@cdschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Central Dauphin, Cohort 2 
Shaffer, Jennifer 
jshaffer@cdschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Central Dauphin, Cohort 2 
Weaver, Danielle 
dweaver@cdschools.org 
Skype:  
 
Central York, Cohort 1 
Geltz, Lil 
lgeltz@cysd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Central York, Cohort 1 
Goodrich, Tara 
tgoodrich@cysd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Central York, Cohort 1 
Kantz, Steph 
skantz@cysd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Central York, Cohort 1 
Sands, Lisa 
lsands@cysd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Central York, Cohort 1 
Sheffer, Sue 
ssheffer@cysd.k12.pa.us 
Skype: ssheffer 
 



Central York, Cohort 1 
Wilson, Deb 
dwilson1@cysd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
CFF, Cohort 1 
Romano, Joanne 
jroma@erols.com 
Skype: jromanoj 
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
Barnett, Colette 
colette_barnett@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
Borden, Bob 
robert_borden@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
Hershey, Brandon 
brandon_hershey@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
McGaw, Marty 
marty_mcgaw@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
Reinking, Nicole 
nicole_reinking@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
Smith, Chris 
chris_smith@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype: christopher.smith23 
 
Conestoga Valley, Cohort 1 
Upton, Melanie 
melanie_upton@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conestoga Vallley, Cohort 1 
Brubaker, Matt 
matt_brubaker@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 

Conestoga Vallley, Cohort 1 
Grammer, Sue 
susan_grammer@cvsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conewago Valley, Cohort 2 
Harbold, Tami 
harboldt@conewago.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conewago Valley, Cohort 2 
Sipe, Karen 
sipek@conewago.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conewago Valley, Cohort 2 
Topper, Courtney 
topperc@conewago.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Conewago Valley, Cohort 2 
Williams, Chantal 
williamsc@conewago.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Dallastown, Cohort 2 
Anderson, Amy 
amy.anderson@dallastown.net 
Skype:  
 
Dallastown, Cohort 2 
Kashner, Sally 
sally.kashner@dallastown.net 
Skype:  
 
Dallastown, Cohort 2 
Morton, Dave 
david.morton@dallastown.net 
Skype:  
 
Dallastown, Cohort 2 
Witmer, Ken 
kenneth.witmer@dallastown.net 
Skype:  
 
Donegal, Cohort 2 
Miller, Sue 
smiller@donegal.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 



Donegal, Cohort 2 
Parkinson, Jodie 
jparkinson@donegal.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Donegal, Cohort 2 
Penberth, Karen 
kpenberth@donegal.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Bickel, Jon 
jbickel@elcosd.org 
Skype:  
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Boltz, Dennie 
dboltz@elcosd.org 
Skype:  
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Kokan, Katie 
kkokan@elcosd.org 
Skype:  
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Noll, Dotty 
dnoll@elcosd.org 
Skype:  
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Templeton, Amanda 
atempleton@elcosd.org 
Skype:  
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Weddle, Amy  
aweddle@elcosd.org 
Skype: amy.weddle 
 
Eastern Lebanon County, Cohort 2 
Weddle, Steve 
sweddle@elcosd.org 
Skype:  
 
Elizabethtown Area, Cohort  
Sklareski, Christine 
christine_sklareski@etownschools.org 
Skype:  
 

Fannett-Metal, Cohort 2 
Calvin, Bridget 
calvinb@fmsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Fannett-Metal, Cohort 2 
Sheffler, Amber 
shefflera@fmsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Gettysburg Area High School, Cohort 2 
Gregorio, Marcia 
mgregorio@gettysburg.k12.pa.us 
Skype: mgregorio2 
 
Gettysburg Area High School, Cohort 2 
Murphy, Kelli 
kbmurphy@gettysburg.k12.pa.us 
Skype: celticblde 
 
Hempfield, Cohort 2 
Allen, Sue 
susan_allen@hempfieldsd.org 
Skype: hesallen 
 
Hempfield, Cohort 2 
DeMaria, Sarah 
sarah_demaria@hempfieldsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Hempfield, Cohort 2 
Fuhrnan, Cathi 
cathi_fuhrman@hempfieldsd.org 
Skype: cathifuhrman 
 
Hempfield, Cohort 2 
Reed, Vicki 
vicki_reed@hempfieldsd.org 
Skype: vicki.reed.17 
 
Hempfield, Cohort 2 
Richie, Wanda 
wanda_richie@hempfieldsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Hershey, Cohort 2 
Bittinger, Richard 
rbittinger@hershey.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 



Hershey, Cohort 2 
Painter, Mark 
mpainter@hershey.k12.pa.us 
Skype: paint54 
 
Hershey, Cohort 2 
Taylor-Stuckey, Shari 
sstuckey@hershey.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Lampeter-Strasburg, Cohort 2 
Allen-Gordon, Carol 
carol_allen-gordon@l-spioneers.org 
Skype: darin_wagner 
 
Lampeter-Strasburg, Cohort 2 
Esh, Cal 
cal_esh@l-spioneers.org 
Skype:  
 
Lampeter-Strasburg, Cohort 2 
Ruoff, Claudia 
claudia_ruoff@l-spioneers.org 
Skype:  
 
Lampeter-Strasburg, Cohort 2 
Swarr, Katrina 
katrina_swarr@l-spioneers.org 
Skype:  
 
Lancaster (McCaskey), Cohort 2 
Erb, Jared 
jberb@Lancaster.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Lancaster (McCaskey), Cohort 2 
Hangen, JoAnne 
jchangen@Lancaster.k12.pa.us 
Skype: joannehangen 
 
Lebanon, Cohort 2 
Binner, Angie 
abinner@lebanon.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Lebanon, Cohort 2 
Kidron, Sue 
skidron@lebanon.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 

Lebanon, Cohort 2 
Manning, Megan 
mmanning@lebanon.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Lebanon, Cohort 2 
Musser, Zach 
zmusser@lebanon.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Lebanon, Cohort 2 
Simmermon, Boo 
rsimmermon@lebanon.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Lower Dauphin, Cohort 1 
Kolmansberger, Belinda 
bkolmansberger@ldsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Lower Dauphin, Cohort 1 
Miklua, Daniel 
dmikula@ldsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Central, Cohort 2 
Best, Ryan 
bestr@manheimcentral.org 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Central, Cohort 2 
Grey, Amy 
greya@manheimcentral.org 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Central, Cohort 2 
Iosue, Ruth 
iosuer@manheimcentral.org 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Central, Cohort 2 
Milligan, Sara 
milligans@manheimcentral.org 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Central, Cohort 2 
Wagner, Krista 
wagnerk@manheimcental.org 
Skype:  
 



Manheim Central, Cohort 2 
Zimmerman, Ken 
zimmermank@manheimcentral.org 
Skype: ken.zimmerman 
 
Manheim Township, Cohort 1 
Brooks, Laura 
laura_brooks@mtwp.net 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Township, Cohort 1 
Cairns, Colette 
colette_cairns@mtwp.net 
Skype: ccairns1 
 
Manheim Township, Cohort 1 
Earley, Brian 
brian_earley@mtwp.net 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Township, Cohort 1 
Ficca, Tammy 
tammy_ficca@mtwp.net 
Skype:  
 
Manheim Township, Cohort 1 
Kneier, Dave 
david_kneier@mtwp.net 
Skype:  
 
Northeastern, Cohort 2 
Brown, Beth Ann 
brownbe@nesd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Northeastern, Cohort 2 
Dellinger, Ann 
dellingera@nesd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Northeastern, Cohort 2 
Leiphart, Daniel 
leiphartd@nesd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Northeastern, Cohort 2 
Sentz, Sarah 
sentzs@nesd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 

Northeastern, Cohort 2 
Truax, Anita 
truaxa@nesd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Northern Lebanon, Cohort 2 
Smith, Elizabeth 
esmith@norleb.k12.pa.us 
Skype: esmith1126 
 
Northern York, Cohort 2 
Lowery, Teresa 
tlowery@nycsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Palmyra, Cohort  
Allessie, Barb 
barbara_allessie@pasd.us  
Skype:  
 
Palmyra, Cohort 1 
Knudsen, Kim-Kathie 
kim-kathie_knudsen@pasd.us  
Skype:  
 
Palmyra, Cohort  
Stroh, Susan 
susan_stroh@pasd.us 
Skype:  
 
Penn Manor, Cohort 2 
Canady, Shawn 
shawn.canady@pennmanor.net 
Skype: shawn_canady 
 
Penn Manor, Cohort 2 
Henderson, Jodie 
jodie.henderson@pennmanor.net 
Skype:  
 
Penn Manor, Cohort 2 
Hertzog, Scott 
Jeff.Taylor@Pennmanor.net 
Skype:  
 
Penn Manor, Cohort 2 
Saylor, Mayann 
Tim.Joyce@pennmanor.net 
Skype:  
 



Penn Manor, Cohort 2 
Schmitt, Lauren  
Lauren.Schmitt@pennmanor.net 
Skype:  
 
Penn Manor 
, Cohort 2 
Pace, Kim 
Kim.Pace@pennmanor.net 
Skype:  
 
Red Lion, Cohort 2 
Bollinger, Ashley 
bollingera@rlasd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Red Lion, Cohort 2 
Smith, Samantha 
smithsj@rlasd.k12.pa.us 
Skype: samantha.smith 
 
Shippensburg, Cohort 1 
Gould, Sharon 
sharon.gould@ship.k12.pa.us 
Skype: sagould 
 
Shippensburg, Cohort 1 
Shirk, Jamie 
Jamie.Shirk@ship.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Shippensburg, Cohort 1 
Smith, Brian 
brian.smith@ship.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Shippensburg, Cohort 1 
Smith, Jeanne 
jeanne.smith@ship.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Solanco, Cohort 2 
Arnold, Leslie 
leslie_arnold@solanco.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Solanco, Cohort 2 
McTaggart, Steve 
steve_mctaggart@solanco.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  

 
Solanco, Cohort 2 
Stauffer, Tom 
tom_stauffer@solanco.k12.pa.us 
Skype: tom_stauffer 
 
Solanco, Cohort 2 
Testerman, Kristin 
kristin_testerman@solanco.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
South Western, Cohort 2 
Graves, Walt 
walt_graves@swsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
South Western, Cohort 2 
Krill, Michelle 
michelle_krill@swsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype: mmkrill 
 
South Western, Cohort 2 
Lenick, Jill 
jill_lenick@swsd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Southern York, Cohort 2 
Bedell, Sheila 
sheila.bedell@sycsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Southern York, Cohort 2 
Louey, Ben 
ben.louey@sycsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Southern York, Cohort 2 
Wilt, Kate 
katharine.wilt@sycsd.org 
Skype:  
 
Susquehanna Twp., Cohort 2 
Hagen, Leslie 
lhagen@hannasd.org 
Skype:  
 
Susquehanna Twp., Cohort 2 
Harris, Christina 
charris@hannasd.org 
Skype:  



 
Susquehanna Twp., Cohort 2 
Jones, Duane 
djones@hannasd.org 
Skype:  
 
Susquenita, Cohort 2 
Ray, Janet 
jray@susq.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Susquenita, Cohort 2 
Szekeres, Peggy 
pszekeres@susq.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Susquenita , Cohort 2 
Miller, Chris 
cmiller@susq.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort  
Beyerle, Jamie 
jbeyerle@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort 1 
Bogner, Carolyn 
cbogner@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort 1 
Frankhouser, Kathy 
kfrankhouser@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort 1 
Griffiths, Fred 
fgriffiths@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort 1 
Hall, Mary 
mhall@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort 1 
Rothenberger, Jeff 
jrothenberger@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  

 
Warwick, Cohort  
Wildon, Sharon 
swilson@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
Warwick, Cohort 1 
Witmyer, Michele 
mwitmyer@warwicksd.org 
Skype:  
 
West Shore, Cohort 1 
Dorsey, Lyn 
ldorsey@wssd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
West Shore, Cohort 1 
Galuska, Pat 
pgaluska@wssd.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
West Shore, Cohort 1 
Senft, Ann 
asenft@wssd.k12.pa.us 
Skype: asenft126 
 
West Shore, Cohort 1 
Vitale, Laurie 
lvitale@wssd.k12.pa.us 
Skype: lvitale00 
 
York City, Cohort 2 
Hoover, Chip 
hooveker@ycs.k12.pa.us 
Skype: chip.hoover 
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 2 
Duggan, Kimberly 
kduggan@ycstech.org 
Skype:  
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Karpulk, Kris 
kkarpulk@ycstech.org 
Skype:  
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Kelly, Charlene 
ckelly@ycstech.org 
Skype:  



 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Muller, Larlyn 
lmuller@ycstech.org 
Skype:  
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Runkle, Marge 
mrunkle@ycstech.org 
Skype: margaret.runkle 
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Taulbee, Sue 
staulbee@ycstech.org 
Skype:  
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Wimmer, Kathleen 
kwimmer@ycstech.org 
Skype:  
 
York Co. School of Tech, Cohort 1 
Zortman, Carol 
czortman@ycstech.org 
Skype:  
 
York Suburban, Cohort 2 
Oathout, Marcella 
moathout@yshs.k12.pa.us 
Skype:  
 
York Suburban, Cohort 2 
Tapp, Aly 
atapp@yshs.k12.pa.us 
Skype: aly.tapp 
 
 


